 GAMMA COMMERCIALE S.r.l. - Via S.Pertini 16 - 20080 Carpiano (MI)
Tel. 02/9815404 Fax 02/98859008
NLCM10DXA 10" Monitor a colori 10"
10" CCTV Color Monitor CM-10DXA, P22 Glare, 300tvl, OSD, Audio, BNC 2x2, SVHS 1x1, RCA 3x3
Specification:
CRT: 10" 90° color p22
Scanning Freq: 15.750KHz/60Hz(EIA)
15.625KHz/50Hz(CCIR)
Consumption: 44 W max..
Resolution: >300 TV Line
User Control: OSD
Real panel:
Bandwidth: 10MHz (-3dB)
Video Input: Composite Video 1.0Vpp
Input Power: AC100~240V 50/60 (Auto)
Audio Connectors: RCA in/out x 3 sets
Video Connectors: BNC in/out x 2sets
S-VHS Y/C in/out x 1set
Switch Time: 0~30 seconds
Temperature: 0° ~ 45°C
Humidity: 20% ~ 80%
Dimension: 15"(W) X 15"(H) X 14"(D)
Weight: 21 lbs
Safety & EMI: FCC, CE, UL